Boy's 9th & 10th Grade Youth Basketball

2020

Milford Recreation Department

The Home Team shall wear WHITE Jerseys and the Visitor shall wear DARK Jerseys

Day Date Time Location Home VS Visitor
Monday | 01/06/20 | 7:30PM Parsons Power Falcons | 47 | vs | 30 Cuts
Monday | 01/06/20 | 8:30PM Parsons Rubber Duckies | 38 | vs | 44 NTL
Friday 01/10/20 | 7:30PM Parsons Kriss Kross 23 [ vs |36 Huskies
Tuesday | 01/14/20 | 8:45PM | West Shore Kriss Kross 29 [vs |49 Rubber Duckies
Friday 01/17/20 | 7:30PM Parsons Huskies 23 | vs |41 Cuts
Friday 01/17/20 | 8:30PM Parsons Power Falcons | 44 | vs | 40 NTL
Saturday | 01/18/20 | 10:30AM | West Shore Huskies 38 | vs |52 Rubber Duckies
Saturday | 01/18/20 | 11:30AM | West Shore Power Falcons | 90 | vs | 29 Kriss Kross
Saturday | 01/18/20 | 12:30PM | West Shore Cuts 20 | vs | 53 NTL
Thursday | 01/23/20 | 6:45PM | West Shore NTL 65 | vs | 32 Kriss Kross
Thursday | 01/23/20 | 7:45PM | West Shore Huskies 35| vs|98 Power Falcons
Thursday | 01/23/20 | 8:45PM | West Shore Rubber Duckies | 31 | vs | 42 Cuts
Saturday | 01/25/20 | 5:30PM | West Shore NTL 60 | vs | 25 Huskies
Saturday | 01/25/20 | 6:30PM | West Shore Cuts 49 | vs | 29 Kriss Kross
Saturday | 01/25/20 | 7:30PM | West Shore Rubber Duckies | 42 | vs | 82 Power Falcons
Tuesday | 01/28/20 | 7:45PM | West Shore Cuts 0 |vs| 2 Power Falcons
Friday 01/31/20 | 7:30PM Parsons NTL 59 | vs | 37 Rubber Duckies
Friday 01/31/20 | 8:30PM PArsons Huskies 31 |vs|38 Kriss Kross
Saturday | 02/01/20 | 5:30PM | West Shore Rubber Duckies | 43 | vs | 15 Kriss Kross
Saturday | 02/01/20 | 6:30PM | West Shore Cuts 40 | vs |31 Huskies
Saturday | 02/01/20 | 7:30PM | West Shore NTL 48 | vs | 60 Power Falcons
Monday | 02/03/20 | 7:30PM Parsons Rubber Duckies | 28 | vs | 25 Huskies
Monday | 02/03/20 | 8:30PM Parsons Kriss Kross 46 | vs | 83 Power Falcons
Thursday | 02/06/20 | 6:45PM | West Shore NTL 67 | vs |27 Cuts
Saturday | 02/08/20 | 10:30AM | West Shore Kriss Kross 0 |vs| 2 NTL
Saturday | 02/08/20 | 11:30AM | West Shore Power Falcons [102] vs | 34 Huskies
Saturday | 02/08/20 | 12:30PM | West Shore Cuts 36 | vs |39 Rubber Duckies
Monday | 02/10/20 | 7:30PM Parsons Huskies Vs NTL
Monday | 02/10/20 | 8:30PM Parsons Kriss Kross vs Cuts
Tuesday | 02/11/20 | 7:45PM | West Shore Power Falcons Vs Rubber Duckies
Saturday | 02/15/20 | 5:30PM | West Shore Cuts Vs Power Falcons
Saturday | 02/15/20 | 6:30PM | West Shore NTL vs Rubber Duckies




Saturday | 02/15/20 | 7:30PM | West Shore Huskies Vs Kriss Kross
Tuesday | 02/18/20 | 7:45PM | West Shore Rubber Duckies Vs Kriss Kross
Tuesday | 02/18/20 | 8:45PM | West Shore Cuts vs Huskies
Friday 02/21/20 | 7:30PM Parsons NTL Vs Power Falcons
Saturday | 02/22/20 | 10:30AM | West Shore Rubber Duckies Vs Huskies
Saturday | 02/22/20 | 11:30AM | West Shore Kriss Kross vs Power Falcons
Saturday | 02/22/20 | 12:30PM | West Shore NTL Vs Cuts
Monday | 02/24/20 | 5:45PM | West Shore Kriss Kross Vs NTL
Monday | 02/24/20 | 6:45PM | West Shore Power Falcons Vs Huskies
Monday | 02/24/20 | 7:45PM | West Shore Cuts Vs Rubber Duckies
PLAYOFFS
Saturday | 02/29/20 | 10:30AM | West Shore 4th Seed vs 5th Seed
Saturday | 02/29/20 | 11:30AM | West Shore 3rd Seed Vs 6th Seed
Semi-Finals
Wednesday| 3/4/2020 | 7:30PM Parsons 1st Seed VS Winner of 4/5 Game
Wednesday| 3/4/2020 | 8:30PM Parsons 2nd Seed VS Winner of 3/6 Game
Championship
Friday | 3/6/2020 | 7:30PM [ Parsons TBD [ vs | TBD
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Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387
In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 p.m.
at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1




